
Web Security Training for DRC IT Officials
NIIT, Gurgaon India
11-21 January 2016

List of Participants

Dema
ICT Officer
Public Information Services Division
Department of Revenue and Customs
Thimphu
dema@mof.gov.bt 

Shacha Wangmo
ICT Technical Associate I
Information and Technology Section
Department of Revenue & Customs
Thimphu
swangmo@mof.gov.bt

Chuki Lhamo
ICT Technical Associate I
Information and Technology Section
Regional Revenue and Customs Office
Thimphu
clhamu@mof.gov.bt 

Phuntsho Gyeltshen  Dukpa
ICT Technical Associate I
Information and Technology Section
Regional Revenue and Customs Office
Samtse
pgdukpa@mof.gov.bt 

Rinchen Choden
ICT Technical Associate I
Information and Technology Section
Regional Revenue and Customs Office
Phuentsholing
rchoden@mof.gov.bt 

Sangay Kencho
ICT Technical Associate I
Information and Technology Section
Regional Revenue and Customs Office
Gelephu
skencho@mof.gov.bt 

Yeshi Tshomo
ICT Technical Associate I
Information and Technology Section
Regional Revenue and Customs Office
Samdrup Jongkhar
ytshomo@mof.gov.bt 

mailto:pwangs2000@gmail.com
mailto:dema@mof.gov.bt
mailto:clhamu@mof.gov.bt
mailto:pgdukpa@mof.gov.bt
mailto:rchoden@mof.gov.bt
mailto:skencho@mof.gov.bt
mailto:ytshomo@mof.gov.bt

